
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
146 
104 
124 
133 
112 
177 
108 
128 

Name 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Nadim Khneisser 
Jamie Day 
Theo Kekati 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 
Kamal Al Agha (N) 
Constantin Reisch 
Ali Al Shamsi 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 
1:01.438 
1:01.518 
1:01.779 
1:01.795 
1:02.292 
1:02.449 
1:02.725 
1:02.876 

In Lap 
8 
3 
8 
8 
8 
4 
3 
8 

Diff 

0.080 
0.341 
0.357 
0.854 
1.011 
1.287 
1.438 

Gap 

0.080 
0.261 
0.016 
0.497 
0.157 
0.276 
0.151 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 
8 
8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2016 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Qualifying Mini MAX 

Qualifying (9:00 Time) started at 11:38:14 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

30/09/2016 11:15 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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